
AWARDED

NH-0055-02(243) / 106023304
HINDS COUNTY - Construction necessary to mill and overlay southbound I-55 & perform 
maintenance on I-55 & the Frontage Roads
SUPERIOR ASPHALT, INC.
6000 I-55 S
BYRAM, MS  39272 $1,316,414.60

$170,470,200.97

AWARDED

NH-0009-02(080) / 106957301
WARREN COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 6 miles of US 61 from North of 
Redwood to Issaquena County Line
APAC - MISSISSIPPI, INC.
101 RIVERVIEW DRIVE
RICHLAND, MS  39218 $1,575,729.20

BR-0020-01(192) / 105022301
HINDS COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on I-20 EB at Bridge No. 31.5 Over Railroad West 
of Norrell Road
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
808 HIGHWAY 98 BYPASS
COLUMBIA, MS  39429 $11,997,648.68

STP-0024-04(025) / 106927301
NESHOBA COUNTY - Mill and Overlay on SR 16 from the Leake County Line to BIA Road 22
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
0669 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD N E
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39601 $1,066,873.90

COMMISSION DISTRICT I

MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
JACKSON, MISSISSIPPI

January 27, 2015

THE COMMISSION ON JANUARY 27, 2015, RECEIVED BIDS ON THE PROJECTS BELOW.  ON FEBRUARY 
10, 2015, THE COMMISSION TOOK ACTION ON THE BIDS RECEIVED AS INDICATED BELOW.  GRAND 
TOTAL FOR ALL DISTRICTS FOR FISCAL YEAR 2015 BROUGHT FORWARD: 

THE DIRECTOR ON JANUARY 12, 2015, RECEIVED BIDS AND AUTHORIZED AWARD ON THE PROJECT 
DIRECTLY BELOW.  ON JANUARY 13, 2015, THE COMMISSION RATIFIED THE DIRECTORS 
AUTHORIZATION OF SAID PROJECT.

COMMISSION DISTRICT I



BR-0075-01(010) / 102482301
LAUDERDALE COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 19 between Alabama State Line and 
SR 496
T. L. WALLACE CONSTRUCTION, INC.
808 HIGHWAY 98 BYPASS
COLUMBIA, MS  39429 $5,124,033.00

BR-0333-00(013)/102362301
SCOTT COUNTY - Bridge Replacement on SR 501 over the Leaf River
N. L. CARSON CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC.
2221 WAGGONER ROAD
CARTHAGE, MS  39051 $2,106,812.15

BR-0472-00(015) / 102367302
NEWTON COUNTY - Bridge Repair on US 80 between Newton & Chunky, Bridge Nos. 
119.2 & 119.5
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110

$283,236.00
STP-1436-00(002) / 106929301

NEWTON COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 1 mile of SR 883 from US 80 to the EOM
W. E. BLAIN & SONS, INC.
98 PEARCE ROAD
MOUNT OLIVE, MS  39119 $374,821.40

BWO-5222-25(001) / 502891301, BWO-5223-25(001) / 502891302, BWO-5224-25(001) / 502891303,
BWO-5225-25(001) / 502891304, BWO-5226-25(001) / 502891305, LWO-5052-25(002) / 502891306,
& BWO-5228-25(001) / 502891307
HINDS COUNTY - Construct Maintenance Area Headquarters and Various Support 
Structures at Clinton
COLEMAN HAMMONS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
5181 OLD BRANDON RD.
PEARL, MS  39208 $3,568,511.33

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I $27,414,080.26
PREVIOUS TOTAL $90,048,222.07
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT I TO DATE $117,462,302.33

AWARDED

IM-0010-01(142) / 106407301
HANCOCK COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 3 miles of I-10 at Jordan River 
Bridge
WARREN PAVING, INC.
562 ELKS LAKE ROAD
HATTIESBURG, MS  39403 $3,824,674.72

COMMISSION DISTRICT II



NH-0015-01(130) / 106925301
LINCOLN COUNTY - Overlay approximately 8 miles of US 84 from SR 184 East to 
Lawrence County Line
DICKERSON & BOWEN, INC.
0669 INDUSTRIAL PARK ROAD N E
BROOKHAVEN, MS  39601 $3,533,935.15

STP-0022-01(079) / 106950301
JASPER COUNTY - Widen and Overlay approximately 6 miles of SR 15 North of Jones 
County Line
DUNN ROADBUILDERS, LLC
411 WEST OAK STREET
LAUREL, MS  39441 $1,954,010.00

HSIP-0064-01(029) / 105293301
HARRISON COUNTY - Intersection Improvements on SR 53 at Canal Road and County 
Farm Road
F & F CONSTRUCTION, INC.
21525 BLACKWELL FARM ROAD
SAUCIER, MS  39574 $2,087,643.43

BR-2175-00(010) / 101840301
LINCOLN COUNTY - Bridge Repairs on six bridges on US 51 between the Pike County 
Line and US 84 
KEY, LLC
219 KEY DRIVE
MADISON, MS  39110 $899,990.00

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II $12,300,253.30
PREVIOUS TOTAL $52,911,521.05
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT II TO DATE $65,211,774.35

AWARDED

STP-0019-02(050) / 106922301
LAFAYETTE COUNTY - Mill and Overlay approximately 9 miles of SR 7 from 9W to Exit 
Ramp of SR 30
LEHMAN-ROBERTS COMPANY
1111 WILSON STREET
MEMPHIS, TN  38106 $3,731,526.59

TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III $3,731,526.59
PREVIOUS TOTAL $27,510,457.85
TOTAL AWARDED DISTRICT III TO DATE $31,241,984.44

COMMISSION DISTRICT III



TOTAL AWARDED ALL DISTRICTS $43,445,860.15
TOTAL AWARDED TO DATE $213,916,061.12

POSTPONED, WITHDRAWN, REJECTED &/OR TO BE READVERTISED

NH-0007-01(082) / 106945301
TIPPAH COUNTY - Mill & Overlay approximately 12 miles of US 72 from Benton County 
Line to Alcorn County Line

BR-0019-02(042) / 105189302
BENTON COUNTY - Replacing Bridge Nos. 166.2, 166.4, 167.8, & 168.3 on SR 7

BY: MISSISSIPPI DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION DIVISION

Original Signed by Billy Owen, P.E.
Contract Administration Engineer
BILLY OWEN, P. E.
CONTRACT ADMINISTRATION ENGINEER


	JANUARY 2015

